W o NOOULE WNR

NNNNNRRRRRRRR R B
A W INEFEOWOVUONOOUVLEWNIREO

25.66
22.57
21.91
21.91
21.41
21.41
18.99
18.76
18.76
15.90
12.91
12.69
10.10
10.10
9.78
9.07
9.07
8.72
8.72
8.06
7:93
7.82
7.12
7.12

Top Tourney Masterpoint Winner

Masterpoints Won at the February 2020

Jay Woods

Valentine's Day / Presidents' Day Tournament

Herbert Woods, Jr.
Catherine Tompkins
Robert Craig
Peggy Craig
Robert Esch
Gerald Georges
Polly Vaughn
William Carrell
Linda Spengler
Philip Anderson
Barbara Crews
Chuck Duke
Stephen Nordberg
R Liguori

Sis Hardie

Jerald Gershowitz
Arthur August
Billie Edington
Meg O'Leary
Barbara Harrid
Ashok Bhakta
Patricia Lama
William Stein
Susan Michelson

25
26
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
s
45
46
47
48

7.05
6.55
6.06
6.01
5.86
5.86
5.86
5.63
5.57
5:57.
5.57
5.57
5:19
5.13
4.98
4.83
4.83
4.77
4.77
4.65
4.36
4.31
4.07
4.07

Cindy Osborn
Stephanie Morgan
Liz Ashby

Selina Whitworth
Dixie Wicker

Tom Wicker
Donald Klenke
Gordon Bunge
Eddie Gilbert
Robert Vanekeren
Roy Falck

E Gail Vanekeren
Julie Reiser

Edgar Flores

Dan Stockwell
Ashley Erwin
Stuart Peale
Ronald DeHarpporte
Peg Waller

David Gose

Kay White

Ellen Eastman
George McCoy
Susan Hjalmquist

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

3.96
3.86
3.82
3.68
3.68
3.24
3.24
3.22
3.09
3.09
273
2.72
2.65
2.50
2.43
2.43
2.25
2125

2.1
1.96
1:96
1.86
1.86

Joe Guthrie
Billy Crews
Nancy Stockton
Gerald Sullivan
Bernice Williams
Marian Ford
Glynis Racine
James Denton
Patrick Haughey
Jeanne Fields
Jenny Ayer
Philip Dangel
Dayna Curlin
Patricia Nickerson
Robert Kimball
Terry T Brown
Ellen Saad
Marcia Pickens
Nancy Marcus
Gary Byers
Helen Byers
Lorena Moore
John Moore

72
73
74
75
76
7,
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
Chl
92
93
94

1.83 Mary Railey

1.72 | Peter

1.63 Pamela Vandertulip
1.63 John Vandertulip
1.52 Jane Warach

1.52 Patricia Adams
1.36 Lorraine O'Donnell
1.34 Norman Duttweiler
1.17 Jack Neumann
1.13 Val Brown

1 Rosalie Nichols
1.00 Weeden Nichols
0.60 Sharon Schatz
0.60
0.60
0.60 Patricia S Calhoon

0.6 Cynthia Milazzo
0.6 Herman Schatz
0.6 Alison Mann
0.6 Gary Mann
0.49 Scott Norris
0.49 Teresa Peevey
0.46 Sandra Myers

Janice Favors
Ella Duncan



Flight A
Peg Waller, Bob Esch, Gerald Georges,
Ron DeHarpporte
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Flight C —Joe Guthrie, Edgar Flores, Dixie and Tom Wicker

Flights B— Don Klenke,
Cindy Osborn

Flights A — Peggy & Bob Craig

=7 : Flights C — Pat Lama,
Friday PM Stratified Pairs W Barbara Crews




Saturday AM Stratified Pairs




Sunday AM Pairs/Teams

PAIRS
Flight A
Peggy & Bob Craig
Flight B
Dan Stockwell,
Ashok Bhakta
Flight C Tied
Joe Guthrie, Edgar

Flores TEAMS Flights A&B

CJ Tomkins, Jay Woods, Polly Vaughn, Phil Anderson
Polly and Phil were tied for 15tin C Pairs

Flight C Teams — William Stein, Susén
Michelson, Marian Ford, Glynis Racine

Flight B Teams (Below)
CJ Tomkins, Jay Woods,
Polly Vaughn, Phil Anderson

Flights A Teams (Above)
Bill Carrell, Linda Spengler,
Meg O’Leary, Billie Edington
Bill & Linda were 15tin A Pairs
Meg & Billie tied for 15tin B Pairs

Flight C Teams (At left)
Tom & Dixie Wicker,
Barbara Crews, Pat Lama




Flight A & B — Jay Woods, CJ] Tompkins, Flight C J_ TF::l’eti:eeraI(g,ez:ezr;rcilce‘)Morgan,
Polly Vaughn, Phil Anderson gl < g y



